Offizielle Ergebnisliste

Ski Alpin - Riesenslalom

Rang StNr
Damen

1 51
2 48
3 49
4 30
5 27
6 43
7 19
8 28
9 29
0 25
1 13
12 44
13 18
14 24
15 42
16 16
17 8

18 17
19 9

20 45
21 12
22 47
23 1

OSV-Code

405500550

405500484
405500558
405500637

405500644
405500597

405500643
405500685
405500687
405500680

4055

405500714
405500460

Name JG

STEINDL Simone 2003
ESTERER Hermine 1988
WANDERER Vanessa 2002
GALVAN Luisa 2009
HAUNSBERGER Lisa 2010
FISCHER-COLBRIE Julia 1982
PRISKE Luisa 2014
SCHOBER Enya Sunshin 2011
ZILLER Johanna 2010
PRISKE Karolin 2012
WOLFER-HOSP Cosima 2015
WOLFER Karin 1979
POSCH Pauline 2014
ZILLER Pauline 2012

HAUNSBERGER Melanie 1978
BRUNNAUER Magdalena 2014
FISCHER-COLBRIE Olivia 2016
FISCHER-COLBRIE Clara 2014

BRUNNAUER Marlies

2016

HIRNSPERGER Linda 1991

PILLGRUBER Anna

ZSCHOCK Elli

ESTERER Magdalena
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2015
1998
2019

Auswertung: SKICLUB ELSBETHEN

Vereinsname

SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen

Klasse

Jugend 21
Masters 30
Damen
Schiiler 16
Schiiler 14
Masters 40
Kinder 10
Schiiler 14
Schiiler 14
Kinder 12
Kinder 9
Masters 40
Kinder 10
Kinder 12
Masters 40
Kinder 10
Kinder 8
Kinder 10
Kinder 8
Masters 30
Kinder 9
Damen
Bambini 6

Clubmeisterschaft 2024
Vereinsintern

Hauser Kaibling, 25.02.2024
1. Lauf Ges.Zeit

45,58
48,22
48,72
48,82
48,94
52,17
52,20
52,54
54,08
55,11
57,22
57,62
59,25
59,27
1:00,25
1:00,28
1:02,55
1:02,76
1:02,99
1:07,29
1:07,40
1:11,65
1:42,32

45,58
48,22
48,72
48,82
48,94
52,17
52,20
52,54
54,08
55,11
57,22
57,62
59,25
59,27
1:00,25
1:00,28
1:02,55
1:02,76
1:02,99
1:07,29
1:07,40
1:11,65
1:42,32

Diff.

0,00
2,64
3,14
3,24
3,36
6,59
6,62
6,96
8,50
9,53
11,64
12,04
13,67
13,69
14,67
14,70
16,97
17,18
17,41
21,71
21,82
26,07
56,74
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Offizielle Ergebnisliste

Ski Alpin - Riesenslalom

Rang StNr
Herren
1 64
2 70
3 59
4 36
5 69
6 54
7 68
8 37
9 57
10 66
11 56
12 38
13 40
14 71
14 61
16 32
17 58
18 22
19 23
20 62
21 35
22 53
23 M
24 60
25 20
26 26
27 14
28 39
29 15
30 10
31 63
32 7
33 5
34 6
35 2

Sonntag, 25. Februar 2024, 15:28

OSV-Code

405500519
405500639
405500548
405500572
405500403
405500324
405500587
405500570
405500066
405500716
405500707
405500459
405500030
405500571

405500704
405500271
405500691
405500705

405500653
405500719
405500690

405500706
405500710
405500692
405500418
405500655
405500713

405500686
405500722

Name

REISINGER Sebastian
REINER Felix

STEINDL Markus
HAUNSBERGER Jonas
VORHAUSER Christian
SCHWEINBERGER Kurt
SCHOBER Joona

HOSP Adrian
VORHAUSER Robert
STURM Michael
PILLGRUBER Markus
ZSCHOCK Wolfgang
KIRCHER Herbert

HOSP Timon

PFOR Peter

AUER Luca

WOLSCHER Robert
HIRNSPERGER Moritz
AUER Nico
HIRNSPERGER Josef
MELLITZER Moritz
SINNISSBICHLER Thoma
JANETSCHEK Giinter
FISCHER-COLBRIE Rolan
AUER Rafael
WINTERSTELLER Tobias
HIRNSPERGER Alexande
HASLAUER Georg

HOSP Tristan
HIRNSPERGER Vinzent
ESTERER Thomas
WOLFER-HOSP Vitus
ESTERER Leonhard
PFOR Peter

MELLITZER Xaver

JG

2006
1999
1975
2008
2002
1966
2007
2008
1975
1995
1979
1947
1948
2007
1985
2011
1974
2013
2013
1989
2009
1958
1949
1977
2013
2012
2015
1950
2015
2016
1988
2017
2017
2017
2019

Vereinsname

SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen

Auswertung: SKICLUB ELSBETHEN

Klasse

Jugend 18
Herren
Masters 40
Schiiler 16
Herren
Masters 50
Jugend 18
Schiiler 16
Masters 40
Herren
Masters 40
Masters 70
Masters 70
Jugend 18
Masters 30
Schiiler 14
Masters 40
Kinder 11
Kinder 11
Masters 30
Schiiler 16
Masters 60
Masters 70
Masters 40
Kinder 11
Kinder 12
Kinder 9
Masters 70
Kinder 9
Kinder 8
Masters 30
Bambini 7
Bambini 7
Bambini 7
Bambini 6

Clubmeisterschaft 2024
Vereinsintern

Hauser Kaibling, 25.02.2024
1. Lauf Ges.Zeit

42,02
42,78
44,13
44,22
44,36
44,45
44,93
45,17
45,73
47,17
47,40
47,88
48,12
48,30
48,30
48,32
48,67
48,96
50,86
51,07
51,09
51,37
51,47
51,56
51,61
51,96
52,29
52,78
53,63
59,46
1:02,54
1:06,86
1:09,96
1:11,93
1:41,83
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42,02
42,78
44,13
44,22
44,36
44,45
44,93
45,17
45,73
47,17
47,40
47,88
48,12
48,30
48,30
48,32
48,67
48,96
50,86
51,07
51,00
51,37
51,47
51,56
51,61
51,96
52,29
52,78
53,63
59,46

1:02,54

1:06,86

1:09,96

1:11,93

1:41,83

Diff.

0,00
0,76
2,11
2,20
2,34
2,43
2,91
3,15
3,71
5,15
5,38
5,86
6,10
6,28
6,28
6,30
6,65
6,94
8,84
9,05
9,07
9,35
9,45
9,54
9,59
9,94
10,27
10,76
11,61
17,44
20,52
24,84
27,94
29,91
59,81
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